Bingley Railway Station, Wellington Street, Bingley, West Yorkshire BD16 2NB
Tel. 01274 567789 Fax. 01274 561183  Email: contact@featureradiators.co.uk
EBB
Price list with effect from 21st December 2011
The Ebb achieves excellent heat outputs even with its compact dimensions, perfect for large spaces
with height restrictions.
Central heating radiators
model height  width   depth  output  white   colours
  (mm) (mm)  (mm) watts BTUs £ £
EBB/S/1000 153 1000 Single 98 1012 3453 400 500
EBB/S/1200 153 1200 Single 98 1214 4142 440 540
EBB/S/1400 153 1400 Single 98 1417 4835 575 675
EBB/S/1500 153 1500 Single 98 1518 5179 600 700
EBB/S/1600 153 1600 Single 98 1619 5524 630 730
EBB/S/2000 153 2000 Single 98 2024 6906 700 800
EBB/D/1000 153 1000 Double 186 1780 6073 650 800
EBB/D/1200 153 1200 Double 186 2136 7288 700 850
EBB/D/1400 153 1400 Double 186 2492 8503 750 900
EBB/D/1500 153 1500 Double 186 2670 9110 775 925
EBB/D/1600 153 1600 Double 186 2848 9717 800 1000
EBB/D/2000 153 2000 Double 186 3560 12146 900 1200
• White models: Sizes shown in bold are usually in stock – approximately 7 to 10 working days.  All other sizes and finishes are made to
order; please allow around 6 to 8 weeks.
• Made of steel.
• Supplied with dual-function brackets for wall or floor-mounting.